
Pos 

 

C 
1 

 

D 
1 

 

E 
1 

 

318 Cup 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (70% = 6 Laps) 

No. 

18 

197 

48 

63 
49 
58 
29 
24 
74 

65 

Name 

Antonelli Federico 

Moccia Mario 

Iuorio Giuseppe 

Parretta Michele 
Mencuccetti Alessio 
Bruè Stefano 
Limonta Piero 
Delli Guanti David 
Materni Michele 

Bo rdacch in i Ro lando  

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Total Tm 

20:16.623 

21:15.277 

21:15.219 

20:30.801 
20:31.066 
20:32.974 
20:33.306 
20:37.968 
20:40.025 

17.014 

Diff 

0.265 
2.173 
2.505 
7.167 
9.224 

8 Laps 

Gap 

0.265 
1.908 
0.332 
4.662 
2.057 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:14.236 

2:23.535 

2:25.682 

2:18.099 
2:17.391 
2:18.683 
2:17.516 
2:15.221 
2:18.124 

In Lap 

5 

6 

7 

8 
7 
8 
5 
8 
7 

0 

Class 

C 

D 

E 

318 Cup 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 

318 Cup 

Club 

ASD CIPIERRE 

TIRRENO MOTORSPORT 

RACE PROJECT TEAM  A.S .D . 

SPEED MOTOR 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
START BEHIND SAFETY CAR 
SAFETY CAR IN THIS LAP 
RESTART  UNDER SAFETY CAR UNDER INVESTIGATION - CAR 74 
CAR 74 - TIME PENALTY 10 SECONDS OVERTAKE ON RESTARTING PROCEDURE SC 

Margin of Victory 

14.178 

Avg. Speed 

96,700 

Best Lap Tm 

2:14.236 

Best Speed 

109,553 

Best Lap by 

18 - Antonelli Federico 

 

Printed: 30/04/2023 19:11:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director: Dino Lodola 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Vallelunga 
ATCC CUP 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 18:43:10 

Vallelunga 4,085 km 

30/04/2023 18:35 


